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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alake Kashyap          M 25-29       1/18    5:52       18:09
2     Paul Hockerman         M 19-24       1/13    5:55       18:20
3     Yuma Ishikawa          M 30-34       1/13    6:06       18:53
4     Christian High         M 45-49       1/25    6:18       19:30
5     Scott Gotshall         M 35-39       1/32    6:32       20:15
6     Ryan Stephens          M 45-49       2/25    6:34       20:21
7     Gavyn Clasemann-Ryan   M 35-39       2/32    6:35       20:22
8     Jess Smith             M 50-54       1/19    6:35       20:25
9     Rachel Ehret           F 25-29       1/45    6:37       20:28
10    Ian Swyers             M 30-34       2/13    6:42       20:45
11    Tanner Percifield      M 12-15       1/24    6:42       20:46
12    Brandon Reiber         M 19-24       2/13    6:43       20:49
13    Christina Swain        F 19-24       1/23    6:48       21:02
14    Andrew Chabot          M 30-34       3/13    6:52       21:17
15    Emily McGuire          F 19-24       2/23    6:52       21:17
16    Andrew Parsons         M 35-39       3/32    6:54       21:22
17    Khajonpop Charoenpojan M 12-15       2/24    6:55       21:24
18    Hope Metz              F 16-18        1/8    7:00       21:41
19    Dave Pettett           M 35-39       4/32    7:02       21:47
20    Bradley Gillespie      M 12-15       3/24    7:06       21:58
21    Luis Rodas             M 12-15       4/24    7:06       22:00
22    Jeff Naviaux           M 50-54       2/19    7:07       22:01
23    Ivan Budyak            M 35-39       5/32    7:11       22:14
24    Lu-Si Minnich          F 12-15       1/29    7:16       22:30
25    James Bailey           M 12-15       5/24    7:19       22:40
26    Noah Cordero           M  1-11      1/182    7:22       22:48
27    Jill Dempsey           F 45-49       1/55    7:28       23:06
28    Russell Brown          M 40-44       1/15    7:29       23:11
29    Lori Baynes            F 12-15       2/29    7:32       23:22
30    Lauren Todd            F 12-15       3/29    7:33       23:24
31    Hank Senseny           M  1-11      2/182    7:34       23:27
32    Imran Husain           M 25-29       2/18    7:35       23:30
33    Jackson Russell        M 12-15       6/24    7:36       23:31
34    Frederick Turow        M  1-11      3/182    7:37       23:35
35    Kevin Greenwald        M 35-39       6/32    7:39       23:41
36    Ben Cowley             M 35-39       7/32    7:40       23:44
37    Makail McNeal          M  1-11      4/182    7:42       23:52
38    Aiden Finn             M  1-11      5/182    7:44       23:56
39    Foster Smith           M 30-34       4/13    7:44       23:58
40    Blake Lowe             M 16-18        1/2    7:47       24:05
41    Aasif Ahmed            M 25-29       3/18    7:49       24:12
42    Salomon Vega           M 25-29       4/18    7:52       24:22
43    Wendy Bosley           F 25-29       2/45    7:52       24:23
44    Megan Everett          F 30-34       1/43    7:54       24:29
45    Lindsey Stamper        F 35-39       1/54    7:54       24:30
46    Brett Crousore         M 40-44       2/15    7:55       24:31
47    Jevonte Wilson         M  1-11      6/182    7:55       24:33
48    William Procter        M 50-54       3/19    7:56       24:34
49    Tom Gutzwiller         M 45-49       3/25    7:57       24:38
50    Russell Cox            M 55-59       1/16    7:58       24:41
51    Cliff Walker           M 30-34       5/13    7:59       24:45
52    Jessica Day            F 35-39       2/54    8:01       24:51
53    Deborah Sauer          F 50-54       1/42    8:02       24:54
54    John Wheeler           M 40-44       3/15    8:03       24:57
55    Craig Mathews          M 25-29       5/18    8:04       24:58
56    Scott Minnich          M 45-49       4/25    8:04       24:58
57    Patrick Daugherty      M 30-34       6/13    8:04       25:00
58    Jenny Daugherty        F 30-34       2/43    8:04       25:00
59    Luis Vergara           M  1-11      7/182    8:05       25:04
60    Aija Funderburk        F 35-39       3/54    8:11       25:21
61    Nikki Goodpaster       F 25-29       3/45    8:11       25:22
62    Cris Miller            F 35-39       4/54    8:12       25:24
63    Ming Lowe              M 45-49       5/25    8:13       25:27
64    Brendan Hines          M  1-11      8/182    8:13       25:28
65    Eric Magnuson          M 50-54       4/19    8:15       25:34
66    Magdalena Olesiak      F 35-39       5/54    8:15       25:35
67    Eric Gray              M 35-39       8/32    8:16       25:38
68    Robert Cassity         M 55-59       2/16    8:18       25:42
69    Valerie Pettett        F 50-54       2/42    8:19       25:45
70    Victoria Gutwein       F 40-44       1/51    8:19       25:47
71    Nathan Graham          M  1-11      9/182    8:20       25:50
72    Anthony Gerardot       M 40-44       4/15    8:21       25:51
73    Adryan Simmons         M  1-11     10/182    8:21       25:52
74    Colin Strachman        M  1-11     11/182    8:22       25:55
75    Molly Welton           F 25-29       4/45    8:22       25:55
76    Thomas Davis           M  1-11     12/182    8:22       25:56
77    Gabby Warren           F 12-15       4/29    8:22       25:56
78    Sam Crousore           M 12-15       7/24    8:23       25:57
79    Corey-Jacob Price      M  1-11     13/182    8:23       25:58
80    Armundo Parchman       M  1-11     14/182    8:24       26:03
81    Olivia Magnuson        F 16-18        2/8    8:25       26:04
82    Lily Corkwell          F  1-11      1/192    8:26       26:07
83    Paul Tunget            M 50-54       5/19    8:26       26:09
84    Corey Jensen           M 35-39       9/32    8:27       26:12
85    Charles Corkwell       M 35-39      10/32    8:28       26:13
86    Laurie Paisley         F 50-54       3/42    8:28       26:15
87    Andrea Demien          F 25-29       5/45    8:29       26:16
88    Kelly Roberts          F 25-29       6/45    8:30       26:19
89    Kaitlyn Feeney         F 25-29       7/45    8:30       26:19
90    Dan Bellovary          M 50-54       6/19    8:30       26:19
91    Meagan Flynn           F 19-24       3/23    8:31       26:23
92    Barb Tunget            F 45-49       2/55    8:31       26:24
93    David Venable          M 55-59       3/16    8:34       26:31
94    Kaiden Jerabek         M  1-11     15/182    8:34       26:31
95    Duane Carriger         M 45-49       6/25    8:36       26:40
96    Quentin Hunter         M 30-34       7/13    8:37       26:42
97    Zachary Fronterhouse   M 30-34       8/13    8:38       26:44
98    Akshay Sanwal          M 19-24       3/13    8:38       26:46
99    Rae Feller             F 35-39       6/54    8:39       26:47
100   Matthew Cunningham     M  1-11     16/182    8:39       26:48
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101   Michael Wise           M  1-11     17/182    8:39       26:49
102   Paul Sohn              M 25-29       6/18    8:40       26:51
103   Greg Schneiders        M NOAGE        1/4    8:41       26:54
104   Olivia Back            F  1-11      2/192    8:41       26:55
105   Greg Gasta             M 45-49       7/25    8:43       27:01
106   Laurel Fick            F 35-39       7/54    8:46       27:10
107   Samantha Harwood       F 25-29       8/45    8:46       27:10
108   Taylor Poynter         F 25-29       9/45    8:49       27:20
109   Meredith Hunt          F 40-44       2/51    8:50       27:21
110   Stuart Davis           M 60-64       1/13    8:50       27:22
111   Jada Smiley            F  1-11      3/192    8:53       27:30
112   Makai Chaney           M  1-11     18/182    8:53       27:32
113   David Zuniga           M 12-15       8/24    8:53       27:33
114   Alex Nelson            M 19-24       4/13    8:54       27:36
115   Nick Andersen          M 40-44       5/15    8:55       27:36
116   Duran Bell             M  1-11     19/182    8:55       27:37
117   Ryan Ratcliff          M 45-49       8/25    8:55       27:39
118   Oliver Bonine          M  1-11     20/182    8:56       27:40
119   Donna Adams            F 40-44       3/51    8:57       27:43
120   Isaiah Sejdiu          M 12-15       9/24    8:57       27:44
121   Brian Melgar           M  1-11     21/182    8:57       27:45
122   Emily Pion             F 25-29      10/45    8:59       27:50
123   Damyen Simmons         M  1-11     22/182    9:00       27:53
124   Jessi Armbruster       F 35-39       8/54    9:00       27:54
125   Todd Gilbert           M 35-39      11/32    9:01       27:56
126   Terry Laughlin         M 60-64       2/13    9:01       27:56
127   Carolyn Brown          F 40-44       4/51    9:01       27:58
128   Whitney Fraiz          F 25-29      11/45    9:03       28:02
129   Ashleigh Saulmon       F 19-24       4/23    9:04       28:05
130   Rebecca Koch           F 25-29      12/45    9:04       28:07
131   Mick McGrath           M 55-59       4/16    9:05       28:07
132   Dennis Achgill         M 60-64       3/13    9:05       28:09
133   Laura Hollowell        F 19-24       5/23    9:05       28:10
134   Connor Gray            M 16-18        2/2    9:05       28:10
135   Anthony Ludington      M  1-11     23/182    9:06       28:11
136   Jordan Richardson      M  1-11     24/182    9:06       28:11
137   Angie Mahone           F 40-44       5/51    9:07       28:14
138   Debra Magnuson         F 50-54       4/42    9:10       28:23
139   Meredith Danko         F 25-29      13/45    9:10       28:23
140   Jeremiah Hankerson     M  1-11     25/182    9:10       28:24
141   Rebecca Meier          F 50-54       5/42    9:10       28:24
142   Sheridan Gutzwiller    F 12-15       5/29    9:11       28:26
143   Beau Griman            M  1-11     26/182    9:12       28:29
144   Casey Walker           F 30-34       3/43    9:12       28:31
145   Stephen Thomas         M 25-29       7/18    9:14       28:37
146   Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54       6/42    9:15       28:39
147   Brian Peters           M 55-59       5/16    9:16       28:42
148   Courtney Thomas        F 25-29      14/45    9:18       28:48
149   Sheldon Moore          M 50-54       7/19    9:18       28:48
150   Michael Waggoner       M 50-54       8/19    9:18       28:49
151   Lea Ray                F 30-34       4/43    9:18       28:50
152   Sarah Benitez          F 25-29      15/45    9:19       28:51
153   Rimmon Semere          M  1-11     27/182    9:19       28:52
154   Savion Roseburgh       M  1-11     28/182    9:19       28:53
155   Avery Jones            M  1-11     29/182    9:20       28:54
156   Christopher Curry      M  1-11     30/182    9:20       28:54
157   Nancy Fitzgerald       F 50-54       7/42    9:21       28:58
158   Kellie Stewart         F 45-49       3/55    9:21       28:59
159   Andrea Palmquist       F 30-34       5/43    9:22       29:00
160   Stephanie Deinlein     F 25-29      16/45    9:22       29:01
161   Olivia Elkins          F 25-29      17/45    9:22       29:02
162   Daryl Traylor          F 25-29      18/45    9:22       29:02
163   Kevin Steltz           M 45-49       9/25    9:23       29:04
164   Christa Key            F 35-39       9/54    9:23       29:04
165   Isabella Simonsen      F  1-11      4/192    9:25       29:10
166   Steven Simonsen        M 45-49      10/25    9:25       29:11
167   Xavier Little          M  1-11     31/182    9:26       29:12
168   Kimberly Varela Mejia  F  1-11      5/192    9:26       29:14
169   Diane Greuel           F 55-59       1/25    9:28       29:20
170   Elena Budyak           F  1-11      6/192    9:29       29:22
171   Antonio Lewis          M  1-11     32/182    9:29       29:23
172   Becca Orr              F 19-24       6/23    9:30       29:25
173   Michael Garey          M 19-24       5/13    9:30       29:26
174   Todd Titus             M 40-44       6/15    9:31       29:30
175   Julia Turow            F  1-11      7/192    9:33       29:34
176   Allison Delestowicz    F 30-34       6/43    9:33       29:34
177   Jennifer Korzekwa      F 40-44       6/51    9:33       29:35
178   Lydia Korzekwa         F  1-11      8/192    9:33       29:36
179   Reya Denny             F  1-11      9/192    9:33       29:36
180   Alan Errichiello       M 40-44       7/15    9:33       29:36
181   Samuel Cover           M  1-11     33/182    9:34       29:39
182   Megan Cover            F 45-49       4/55    9:34       29:39
183   Eric Laverty           M 40-44       8/15    9:34       29:39
184   Scott Manning          M 40-44       9/15    9:35       29:40
185   Uma Manning            F  1-11     10/192    9:35       29:40
186   Rebekah Tisdale        F 35-39      10/54    9:36       29:44
187   Maddox Sexton          M  1-11     34/182    9:36       29:45
188   Sarah Orban            F  1-11     11/192    9:36       29:45
189   Tracy Sexton           F 40-44       7/51    9:36       29:45
190   Erica Sincroft         F 35-39      11/54    9:37       29:47
191   Jayden Arteaga         M  1-11     35/182    9:39       29:54
192   Andrew Micha           M  1-11     36/182    9:39       29:54
193   Deborah Wilson         F 50-54       8/42    9:39       29:55
194   Laura Halt             F 30-34       7/43    9:39       29:55
195   Jessica Robinson       F 35-39      12/54    9:40       29:56
196   Suzanne Sheedy         F 30-34       8/43    9:40       29:57
197   Elijah Moffitt         M  1-11     37/182    9:40       29:57
198   Lauren Hays            F 30-34       9/43    9:40       29:57
199   Max Jacobsen           M 19-24       6/13    9:41       30:00
200   Liza Walker            F 25-29      19/45    9:41       30:00
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201   Marsha Apsley          F 45-49       5/55    9:41       30:00
202   Tammy Johnson          F 45-49       6/55    9:42       30:03
203   Nolan McCracken        M  1-11     38/182    9:44       30:10
204   Jackson Giles          M  1-11     39/182    9:45       30:11
205   Jonathan Sheedy        M 35-39      12/32    9:45       30:11
206   Jaren Anderson         M  1-11     40/182    9:45       30:13
207   Neil McCracken         M 35-39      13/32    9:46       30:15
208   Shelby Thompson        M 35-39      14/32    9:46       30:16
209   Stephanie Meyer        F 25-29      20/45    9:46       30:17
210   Greg Hueber            M 65-69        1/7    9:46       30:17
211   Brian Beattie          M 35-39      15/32    9:46       30:17
212   Cooper Beattie         M  1-11     41/182    9:46       30:17
213   Carson Thompson        M  1-11     42/182    9:47       30:17
214   Jillian Hardesty       F 19-24       7/23    9:47       30:19
215   Amanda Stangl          F 19-24       8/23    9:47       30:19
216   Andrew Lindsey         M 30-34       9/13    9:48       30:22
217   Josie Leonard          F 12-15       6/29    9:49       30:23
218   Joey Leonard           M 35-39      16/32    9:49       30:24
219   Emma Alexander         F 19-24       9/23    9:49       30:24
220   Matt Bennett           M 35-39      17/32    9:49       30:25
221   Michael Terry          M 55-59       6/16    9:49       30:26
222   Carson Maskel          M  1-11     43/182    9:51       30:30
223   Eduardo Rico           M 25-29       8/18    9:51       30:31
224   Cory Young             M 35-39      18/32    9:51       30:31
225   Andrew Miller          M 35-39      19/32    9:51       30:32
226   Santana Allen          M  1-11     44/182    9:52       30:33
227   Jose Ramirezprian      M 55-59       7/16    9:52       30:35
228   Barb Skinner           F 55-59       2/25    9:52       30:36
229   Daniel Perez           M  1-11     45/182    9:53       30:36
230   Mike Switzer           M 40-44      10/15    9:53       30:36
231   Katharine Jensen       F 35-39      13/54    9:54       30:40
232   Andrea Wahl            F 30-34      10/43    9:55       30:43
233   Kelly Bennett          F 35-39      14/54    9:57       30:49
234   Caiden Daniel          M  1-11     46/182    9:57       30:50
235   Chris Percifield       M 35-39      20/32    9:58       30:52
236   Tom Mick               M 35-39      21/32    9:58       30:53
237   Ann Wegner Lefort      F 35-39      15/54    9:58       30:53
238   Jeb Brown              M  1-11     47/182    9:58       30:53
239   Zinat Hoover           F 30-34      11/43    9:59       30:55
240   Tracy Colson           F 45-49       7/55   10:00       30:58
241   Jennifer Irwin         F 30-34      12/43   10:01       31:03
242   Davena Lewis           F 40-44       8/51   10:01       31:03
243   Hayleigh Saulmon       F 19-24      10/23   10:01       31:03
244   Michelle Hicks         F 45-49       8/55   10:02       31:06
245   Kael Eckert            M  1-11     48/182   10:03       31:07
246   Emily Brown            F 35-39      16/54   10:03       31:09
247   Evan Isaac             M  1-11     49/182   10:03       31:09
248   Sarah Jones            F 35-39      17/54   10:04       31:11
249   Neira Dall             F 40-44       9/51   10:04       31:12
250   Lacy Neberieza         F  1-11     12/192   10:05       31:13
251   Patty Casselman        F 50-54       9/42   10:05       31:15
252   Michael Teapila        M  1-11     50/182   10:05       31:16
253   Nicholas Keltner       M  1-11     51/182   10:06       31:19
254   Sherri Wilson          F 45-49       9/55   10:06       31:19
255   Connor Lauer           M  1-11     52/182   10:08       31:23
256   Christopher Fernandez  M  1-11     53/182   10:08       31:24
257   James Baumgartner      M 70-74        1/5   10:08       31:24
258   Trevion Wilson         M  1-11     54/182   10:09       31:26
259   Rachel Peck            F  1-11     13/192   10:10       31:29
260   Felix Rodriguez        M  1-11     55/182   10:10       31:30
261   Adriana Gomez          F 40-44      10/51   10:10       31:31
262   Marhall Davis          M 30-34      10/13   10:10       31:31
263   Henry Brown            M  1-11     56/182   10:11       31:32
264   Coen Finn              M  1-11     57/182   10:11       31:32
265   Rochelle Stephenson    F 45-49      10/55   10:11       31:33
266   Tihri McCullough       M  1-11     58/182   10:12       31:35
267   Damarion McNeal        M  1-11     59/182   10:12       31:36
268   Andrew Oh              M  1-11     60/182   10:12       31:37
269   Lindsey Addington      F 35-39      18/54   10:13       31:38
270   Matthew Addington      M 35-39      22/32   10:13       31:38
271   David Rashid           M  1-11     61/182   10:14       31:42
272   James Harland          M 45-49      11/25   10:14       31:42
273   Erin Newton            F 45-49      11/55   10:14       31:43
274   George Chance          M 50-54       9/19   10:15       31:45
275   Terrell McNeal         M 25-29       9/18   10:15       31:45
276   Damian Vargas          M  1-11     62/182   10:15       31:46
277   Tyioun Clark           M 12-15      10/24   10:15       31:46
278   Cooper Guimont         M  1-11     63/182   10:15       31:47
279   Kai-Wen Minnich        M  1-11     64/182   10:16       31:47
280   Kelly Gray             F 45-49      12/55   10:16       31:47
281   Micah Miller           M  1-11     65/182   10:16       31:48
282   Yasir Modak            M 19-24       7/13   10:16       31:49
283   Lillian McClintock Ort F  1-11     14/192   10:17       31:51
284   James Graber           M 55-59       8/16   10:18       31:55
285   Kevin Fowler           M 35-39      23/32   10:18       31:56
286   Isaiha Fowler          M 12-15      11/24   10:19       31:57
287   Ammon Probst           F 25-29      21/45   10:19       31:58
288   Colleen Norton         F 35-39      19/54   10:20       32:00
289   Jim Robertson          M 70-74        2/5   10:20       32:02
290   Sha-Ki Johnson         M 40-44      11/15   10:21       32:03
291   Mercedes Piedracruz    F 45-49      13/55   10:26       32:19
292   Cindy Verbarg          F 55-59       3/25   10:26       32:20
293   Jessica Mayo-Schwab    F 30-34      13/43   10:26       32:21
294   Sarah Williams         F 40-44      11/51   10:27       32:23
295   Leticia Naviaux        F 50-54      10/42   10:29       32:30
296   Aidan Stump            M  1-11     66/182   10:29       32:30
297   Ben Hyde               M  1-11     67/182   10:30       32:32
298   Angad Chahal           M  1-11     68/182   10:30       32:33
299   Bradley Phipps         M 19-24       8/13   10:30       32:33
300   Odalea Novais Freire   F 40-44      12/51   10:30       32:33

Generated February 6, 2026 at 11:57 AM 3/10



Indy Half Marathon at Fort Ben - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Adriana Carreiro       F 40-44      13/51   10:31       32:34
302   Bryan Jarman           M 45-49      12/25   10:32       32:37
303   Austin Dezeeuw         M 25-29      10/18   10:32       32:39
304   Stacy Russell          F 40-44      14/51   10:32       32:39
305   Jase Russell           M  1-11     69/182   10:32       32:39
306   Alyssa Dailey          F 19-24      11/23   10:32       32:39
307   Amy Dezeeuw            F 25-29      22/45   10:33       32:40
308   Connie Slevin          F 55-59       4/25   10:33       32:40
309   Danika Wyss            F  1-11     15/192   10:33       32:42
310   Evan Williams          M  1-11     70/182   10:34       32:44
311   Amanda Back            F 35-39      20/54   10:34       32:44
312   Scott Back             M  1-11     71/182   10:34       32:45
313   Shannon Mulqueen       F 19-24      12/23   10:34       32:45
314   Eunice Huang           F 19-24      13/23   10:34       32:45
315   Kelley Dick            F 35-39      21/54   10:35       32:47
316   Ken Sharp              M 55-59       9/16   10:36       32:51
317   Melissa Buddendeck     F 55-59       5/25   10:37       32:54
318   Skye Jacobs            F  1-11     16/192   10:37       32:54
319   Riley Price            F  1-11     17/192   10:37       32:55
320   Toby Stinson           M  1-11     72/182   10:38       32:56
321   Julie Bennett          F 45-49      14/55   10:38       32:56
322   Rodney Frasier         M 55-59      10/16   10:38       32:56
323   Leah Stinson           F 30-34      14/43   10:38       32:56
324   Leo Tlaxca             M  1-11     73/182   10:38       32:58
325   Alison McClarnon       F 30-34      15/43   10:39       32:59
326   Devin Schmidt          M 12-15      12/24   10:39       33:00
327   Bryan Cassity          M 50-54      10/19   10:39       33:01
328   Angel Hernandez        M 12-15      13/24   10:40       33:02
329   Niya Williams          F  1-11     18/192   10:40       33:04
330   Jason Clemons          M 30-34      11/13   10:40       33:04
331   David Carpenter        M 25-29      11/18   10:41       33:05
332   Megan Creasser         F 30-34      16/43   10:41       33:05
333   Richard Melton         M 60-64       4/13   10:41       33:05
334   Alexis Reynolds        F  1-11     19/192   10:41       33:08
335   Julie Cabral           F 45-49      15/55   10:41       33:08
336   Heidi Christiansen     F 40-44      15/51   10:42       33:09
337   Julia Shildmyer-Heighw F 50-54      11/42   10:42       33:10
338   Mary Price             F 40-44      16/51   10:43       33:11
339   Leizel Netral          F 35-39      22/54   10:43       33:12
340   Elizabeth Kinder       F 35-39      23/54   10:44       33:16
341   Eleni Salyers          F 19-24      14/23   10:44       33:17
342   Maria Luisa Sanchez    F 45-49      16/55   10:44       33:17
343   Jacob Silva            M  1-11     74/182   10:45       33:17
344   Kaiden Sawyer          M  1-11     75/182   10:45       33:17
345   John Whetstone,Jr.     M  1-11     76/182   10:45       33:18
346   Aiden Hamilton         M  1-11     77/182   10:45       33:18
347   Cindy Wuestefeld       F 35-39      24/54   10:45       33:18
348   Emilie Harland         F  1-11     20/192   10:45       33:19
349   Elisa Sterner          F 40-44      17/51   10:46       33:22
350   Geoffrey Gibson        M 35-39      24/32   10:48       33:27
351   Frank Jones            M  1-11     78/182   10:48       33:29
352   Kevin Caraher          M 60-64       5/13   10:48       33:29
353   Michael Terry          M 50-54      11/19   10:48       33:29
354   Gloria Chan            F 25-29      23/45   10:48       33:29
355   Mary Ann Coon          F 50-54      12/42   10:49       33:29
356   Wendy Trissel          F 40-44      18/51   10:49       33:30
357   Alexandra Goff         F 19-24      15/23   10:50       33:33
358   Suzanne Janke          F 45-49      17/55   10:51       33:36
359   Rachel Lindemann       F 25-29      24/45   10:52       33:40
360   Rudolph Payton         M  1-11     79/182   10:53       33:44
361   Miranda Walker         F 30-34      17/43   10:54       33:45
362   Debbie Lufkin          F 60-64       1/15   10:55       33:49
363   Peter Countryman       M 35-39      25/32   10:56       33:52
364   Robbie Peck            M  1-11     80/182   10:57       33:57
365   Traquan Crawford       M  1-11     81/182   10:58       33:58
366   Madison Gonzalez       F  1-11     21/192   10:58       33:59
367   Michelle Krumenacher   F 30-34      18/43   10:58       33:59
368   Allaylah Bridgewater   F  1-11     22/192   10:59       34:00
369   Jametrius Rosenthall   M  1-11     82/182   11:01       34:07
370   Kevan Mokashi          M  1-11     83/182   11:01       34:07
371   Chance Crumedy         M  1-11     84/182   11:01       34:07
372   David Scovel           M 45-49      13/25   11:01       34:08
373   Edgar Nopal            M 12-15      14/24   11:02       34:10
374   Nelson Grantz          M 50-54      12/19   11:02       34:10
375   Jessica Garcia         F  1-11     23/192   11:02       34:12
376   Gabi Bonine            F  1-11     24/192   11:03       34:13
377   Sameer Vadlamani       M 25-29      12/18   11:03       34:14
378   Yogitha Potini         F 25-29      25/45   11:03       34:15
379   Maria Gutierrez        F 40-44      19/51   11:04       34:18
380   Jon Walls              M 40-44      12/15   11:05       34:20
381   Angela Corkwell        F 35-39      25/54   11:05       34:21
382   Bill Todd              M 45-49      14/25   11:05       34:21
383   Adeline Corkwell       F  1-11     25/192   11:05       34:22
384   Kelley Feldman         F 45-49      18/55   11:06       34:23
385   Donna Tonnis           F 50-54      13/42   11:06       34:23
386   Miranda Dunbar         F 35-39      26/54   11:06       34:25
387   Eric Huxley            M 35-39      26/32   11:07       34:26
388   Jessica McHenry        F 30-34      19/43   11:08       34:28
389   Damon Watts            M 35-39      27/32   11:09       34:32
390   Mark Spratt            M 60-64       6/13   11:09       34:33
391   Christina Kilgore      F 30-34      20/43   11:09       34:33
392   Mathtew Olivares       M  1-11     85/182   11:10       34:35
393   Fateema Watkins        F 45-49      19/55   11:11       34:39
394   Tiondra Roby           F  1-11     26/192   11:11       34:40
395   Nancy Wetzel           F 40-44      20/51   11:12       34:42
396   Sharon Varela Mejia    F  1-11     27/192   11:12       34:43
397   Easton Williams        M  1-11     86/182   11:13       34:44
398   Aniyah Carr            F  1-11     28/192   11:15       34:52
399   Mary Legree-Ford       F 55-59       6/25   11:15       34:52
400   Evelin Oropeza         F  1-11     29/192   11:17       34:56
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401   Mamadou Gassama        M  1-11     87/182   11:17       34:58
402   Kelly Freeman          F 45-49      20/55   11:18       35:00
403   Jalynn Barnes          F  1-11     30/192   11:19       35:03
404   Sammi Bowyer           F 25-29      26/45   11:21       35:11
405   Alexander Varghese     M  1-11     88/182   11:23       35:15
406   Jason Isaac            M 40-44      13/15   11:23       35:18
407   Todd Ackerman          M 25-29      13/18   11:24       35:20
408   Chayla Cox             F 19-24      16/23   11:24       35:20
409   Joseph Woo             M 55-59      11/16   11:24       35:20
410   Judie Cassity          F 45-49      21/55   11:25       35:21
411   Alexis Baynes          F 45-49      22/55   11:26       35:24
412   Aaron Graves           M 25-29      14/18   11:26       35:27
413   Jodie Whitaker         F 50-54      14/42   11:29       35:34
414   Jennifer Fisher        F 40-44      21/51   11:29       35:36
415   Kelly Mitchell         F 19-24      17/23   11:30       35:36
416   Lacey Groce            F 25-29      27/45   11:30       35:37
417   Alivia Stephens        F 12-15       7/29   11:30       35:39
418   Ronda Harter           F 50-54      15/42   11:32       35:43
419   Amanda Smith           F 25-29      28/45   11:32       35:44
420   Katie Sanchez          F  1-11     31/192   11:33       35:48
421   Sara Rosenbaum         F 25-29      29/45   11:34       35:49
422   Richar Torres          M 50-54      13/19   11:34       35:50
423   Arionne Perkins        F  1-11     32/192   11:34       35:51
424   Derrius Barnett        M  1-11     89/182   11:35       35:53
425   Elaina Williams        F 12-15       8/29   11:36       35:55
426   Mindy Hufford          F 45-49      23/55   11:37       35:59
427   Jennifer Sigler        F 50-54      16/42   11:38       36:03
428   Carmen Regan           F 50-54      17/42   11:39       36:04
429   Caroline Kiser         F 50-54      18/42   11:39       36:05
430   Madeline Wilkinson     F  1-11     33/192   11:40       36:10
431   Alexis Plencner        F  1-11     34/192   11:41       36:11
432   Laureen White          F 35-39      27/54   11:41       36:13
433   Julie Wilkinson        F 40-44      22/51   11:46       36:26
434   Paul Carnes            M  1-11     90/182   11:46       36:27
435   Paul Carnes Jr         M  1-11     91/182   11:47       36:30
436   Paola Ruiz             F 30-34      21/43   11:48       36:33
437   Tanner Shearer         M  1-11     92/182   11:49       36:37
438   Lisa Hopkins           F 55-59       7/25   11:49       36:37
439   Sabrina Roske          F 60-64       2/15   11:50       36:39
440   Madalynn Wesner        F  1-11     35/192   11:50       36:41
441   Amani Pearson          F  1-11     36/192   11:51       36:42
442   Lori Leichter          F 50-54      19/42   11:51       36:42
443   Mariela Enriquez       F 12-15       9/29   11:51       36:43
444   Ollie Wiley            F  1-11     37/192   11:51       36:43
445   Derrek Barker          M 19-24       9/13   11:51       36:44
446   Elizabeth Barker       F 19-24      18/23   11:51       36:44
447   Veronica Phillips      F 12-15      10/29   11:52       36:45
448   Barb Leffler           F 50-54      20/42   11:52       36:45
449   Donna Bishop           F 45-49      24/55   11:52       36:46
450   Ivette Olave           F 25-29      30/45   11:52       36:47
451   Tama Poncar            F 50-54      21/42   11:52       36:47
452   Dylan Brown            M  1-11     93/182   11:52       36:47
453   Dennis Grishin         M 19-24      10/13   11:53       36:50
454   Luann Moberg           F 60-64       3/15   11:53       36:50
455   Amanda Wiley           F 40-44      23/51   11:54       36:53
456   Tracy Schug            F 55-59       8/25   11:56       36:58
457   Shawna May             F 35-39      28/54   11:56       36:59
458   Thayani Charoenpojana  F  1-11     38/192   11:59       37:08
459   Quinn Weber            F  1-11     39/192   11:59       37:09
460   Julie Bayer-Vile       F 30-34      22/43   12:00       37:10
461   Yvonne Schwartz        F 60-64       4/15   12:01       37:13
462   Kelly Runkel           F 45-49      25/55   12:01       37:13
463   John Shore             M 65-69        2/7   12:01       37:14
464   Trey Scruggs           M 40-44      14/15   12:01       37:14
465   Alex Scruggs           M  1-11     94/182   12:01       37:15
466   Nigel Archie           M  1-11     95/182   12:01       37:15
467   Mare Pasley            F 35-39      29/54   12:01       37:15
468   Dayshawn Griffin       M  1-11     96/182   12:02       37:18
469   Kayla Koch             F 30-34      23/43   12:02       37:18
470   Stacy Fields           F 40-44      24/51   12:02       37:18
471   Rachel Matthews        F 30-34      24/43   12:02       37:18
472   Faivian Jackson        M  1-11     97/182   12:03       37:22
473   Danny Bautista         M  1-11     98/182   12:05       37:26
474   Erving Williams        M 45-49      15/25   12:06       37:28
475   Jerome Smith           M  1-11     99/182   12:06       37:29
476   Austin Lemaster        M  1-11    100/182   12:08       37:34
477   Megan Grant            F 30-34      25/43   12:08       37:35
478   Fernando Amador Diaz   M 25-29      15/18   12:08       37:36
479   Alexandria Smith       F  1-11     40/192   12:08       37:37
480   Destinee Seals         F  1-11     41/192   12:09       37:39
481   Kathryn Obenchain      F 55-59       9/25   12:10       37:41
482   Sarah Campbell         F 35-39      30/54   12:11       37:45
483   Kevin MacY             M 55-59      12/16   12:12       37:47
484   Susie Peters           F 35-39      31/54   12:15       37:57
485   Anna McGrath           F  1-11     42/192   12:15       37:58
486   Jessie McGrath         F 35-39      32/54   12:15       37:58
487   Hanna Davis            F 35-39      33/54   12:15       37:59
488   Devin Hunt             F 30-34      26/43   12:16       38:00
489   Robbin Morgan          F 45-49      26/55   12:16       38:01
490   Tayler Mickelsen       F  1-11     43/192   12:16       38:01
491   Chuck Feldman          M 80+          1/1   12:16       38:01
492   Christine Phillips     F 40-44      25/51   12:17       38:03
493   Ty Triggs              M  1-11    101/182   12:18       38:06
494   Nour Sadek             F 25-29      31/45   12:18       38:07
495   Justin Fidel           M 30-34      12/13   12:18       38:08
496   Ciana Porter           F  1-11     44/192   12:19       38:11
497   Reese Jeschke          F  1-11     45/192   12:20       38:13
498   Steven Senseny         M  1-11    102/182   12:21       38:17
499   Sarah Shearer          F 35-39      34/54   12:23       38:22
500   Susan Heaton           F 45-49      27/55   12:24       38:26
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501   Landon Evans           M  1-11    103/182   12:25       38:29
502   Sarah Hines            F 40-44      26/51   12:26       38:30
503   Jackie Foster          F 45-49      28/55   12:26       38:31
504   Kathryn Hicks          F 35-39      35/54   12:27       38:34
505   Nancy Byers            F 55-59      10/25   12:27       38:36
506   Chris Patterson        M 50-54      14/19   12:28       38:38
507   Talajah Phillips       F 12-15      11/29   12:28       38:38
508   Kimberly Kruithoff     F 35-39      36/54   12:29       38:40
509   Dennis Trinkle         M 45-49      16/25   12:30       38:44
510   Nathan Trinkle         M  1-11    104/182   12:30       38:44
511   Y-Keitz Gray           M  1-11    105/182   12:30       38:44
512   Lucas Clements         M 12-15      15/24   12:31       38:47
513   Janelle Wharry         F 30-34      27/43   12:31       38:48
514   Raquel Coan            F 25-29      32/45   12:33       38:53
515   Katayah Glenn          F 12-15      12/29   12:33       38:54
516   Lesa Abes              F 35-39      37/54   12:34       38:55
517   Natalie Roots          F 45-49      29/55   12:34       38:57
518   Chantel Anderson       F 30-34      28/43   12:36       39:03
519   Ayanna Woodson         F  1-11     46/192   12:37       39:04
520   Evan Triggs            M  1-11    106/182   12:39       39:10
521   Spencer Harshbarger    M  1-11    107/182   12:39       39:12
522   Kaeden Sanchez         M  1-11    108/182   12:39       39:12
523   Corey Duncan           M  1-11    109/182   12:39       39:13
524   Sarah Jones            F 40-44      27/51   12:40       39:16
525   Debbie Steffy          F 45-49      30/55   12:41       39:17
526   Malati Pandhiri        F 40-44      28/51   12:41       39:18
527   Angeline Keopuhiwa     F 60-64       5/15   12:41       39:18
528   Robbie Harris          M 50-54      15/19   12:42       39:20
529   Laura Harris           F 55-59      11/25   12:42       39:21
530   Christian Durbin       M  1-11    110/182   12:43       39:25
531   Owen Stone             M  1-11    111/182   12:44       39:26
532   Jaden Devine           M 12-15      16/24   12:44       39:27
533   Rainey Martin          F 40-44      29/51   12:45       39:30
534   Lyla Martin            F  1-11     47/192   12:45       39:30
535   Quorban Donald         M  1-11    112/182   12:45       39:30
536   Randy Feldman          M 55-59      13/16   12:45       39:31
537   Candi Byars            F 40-44      30/51   12:45       39:31
538   Kalynn Loucks          F  1-11     48/192   12:45       39:32
539   Ty Carandang           M  1-11    113/182   12:46       39:32
540   Jessica Heavener       F  1-11     49/192   12:46       39:33
541   Brodie Dechert         M  1-11    114/182   12:50       39:46
542   Theodore Kramer        M  1-11    115/182   12:51       39:49
543   Averie Lechner         M  1-11    116/182   12:52       39:51
544   Leah Neberieza         F  1-11     50/192   12:53       39:54
545   Aiden Benitez          M  1-11    117/182   12:53       39:56
546   Adriana Benitez        F  1-11     51/192   12:53       39:57
547   Laura Ford             F 35-39      38/54   12:54       39:59
548   Erin Gates             F 35-39      39/54   12:54       39:59
549   Ben Ford               M  1-11    118/182   12:54       39:59
550   Joyce Woodson          F 55-59      12/25   12:55       40:00
551   Julia Weatherly        F 40-44      31/51   12:58       40:11
552   Jim Clements           M 45-49      17/25   12:59       40:13
553   Sasha Kaufman          F 30-34      29/43   13:00       40:17
554   Geovany Hernandez      M  1-11    119/182   13:02       40:23
555   Addison Sexton         F  1-11     52/192   13:03       40:25
556   Adam Snitzer           M 35-39      28/32   13:04       40:28
557   Malik Hudson           M 12-15      17/24   13:04       40:28
558   David Forler           M  1-11    120/182   13:06       40:35
559   Miriam Tedley-Martin   F 40-44      32/51   13:07       40:37
560   Emily Olsen            F  1-11     53/192   13:07       40:39
561   Jacy Weatherly         F 16-18        3/8   13:07       40:39
562   Donna M Rowe           F 50-54      22/42   13:07       40:40
563   Shannon Kimbley        F 50-54      23/42   13:09       40:44
564   Denyha Jacobs          F  1-11     54/192   13:10       40:47
565   Jessica Walls          F 30-34      30/43   13:10       40:48
566   Michelle Blanton       F 25-29      33/45   13:10       40:49
567   Ariah Jackson          F  1-11     55/192   13:11       40:51
568   Maggie Cassidy         F 40-44      33/51   13:11       40:51
569   Aaliyah McCoy          F  1-11     56/192   13:11       40:52
570   Eric Heeter            M  1-11    121/182   13:11       40:52
571   Christina Heeter       F 35-39      40/54   13:12       40:53
572   Chase Johnson          M  1-11    122/182   13:15       41:04
573   Michael George         M 50-54      16/19   13:15       41:05
574   Christine Andersen     F 35-39      41/54   13:17       41:10
575   Carol Bennett          F 55-59      13/25   13:17       41:10
576   Drea Wetzel            F  1-11     57/192   13:22       41:24
577   Erika Mimms            F 30-34      31/43   13:24       41:30
578   Wendy Weigel-Timpany   F 45-49      31/55   13:27       41:39
579   Adria Scott            F  1-11     58/192   13:27       41:42
580   Alexandria Harringten  F  1-11     59/192   13:28       41:43
581   Quentin Smith          M  1-11    123/182   13:29       41:46
582   Nate Harland           M  1-11    124/182   13:30       41:49
583   Patricia Elff          F 60-64       6/15   13:30       41:51
584   Sarah Stanley          F 35-39      42/54   13:31       41:52
585   Lelauni Dorsey-Hutchin F  1-11     60/192   13:31       41:52
586   Carly Isom             F  1-11     61/192   13:32       41:55
587   Ana Clark              F  1-11     62/192   13:32       41:56
588   Mallory Finley         F 30-34      32/43   13:32       41:57
589   Haana Matsuoka         F  1-11     63/192   13:32       41:57
590   Anna Flohr             F 60-64       7/15   13:33       41:58
591   Tara Wesner            F 35-39      43/54   13:33       41:58
592   Izabella Rehil         F  1-11     64/192   13:33       41:58
593   Melisa Benefiel        F 45-49      32/55   13:33       41:59
594   Jonna Isaacs           F 70-74        1/6   13:34       42:03
595   Rita Haydar            F 50-54      24/42   13:34       42:03
596   Laila Haydar           F 16-18        4/8   13:34       42:04
597   Teppei Ichikawa        M 40-44      15/15   13:35       42:05
598   Henry Ising            M  1-11    125/182   13:37       42:12
599   Reagan Henderson       F  1-11     65/192   13:37       42:13
600   Scott Henderson        M 35-39      29/32   13:37       42:13
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601   Michael Oh             M  1-11    126/182   13:37       42:13
602   Sara Mills Henderson   F 35-39      44/54   13:38       42:13
603   Leslie Butterbaugh     F 35-39      45/54   13:38       42:14
604   Gabrielle Ruppert      F  1-11     66/192   13:38       42:14
605   Tyler Stinson          M  1-11    127/182   13:38       42:16
606   Naomi Ellis            F  1-11     67/192   13:39       42:17
607   Lydia Richey           F 12-15      13/29   13:39       42:17
608   Venetta Keefe          F 50-54      25/42   13:39       42:17
609   Tyre McClain           M  1-11    128/182   13:39       42:18
610   Ce'ondra Stewart       F  1-11     68/192   13:39       42:18
611   Brian Mahone           M 45-49      18/25   13:39       42:19
612   Judy Bueckert          F 60-64       8/15   13:39       42:19
613   Brenda Molini          F  1-11     69/192   13:40       42:21
614   Jaelani Ponder         F  1-11     70/192   13:40       42:21
615   Tanner Stinson         M  1-11    129/182   13:40       42:22
616   Kimberly Frasier       F 50-54      26/42   13:41       42:24
617   Faith Bosco            F  1-11     71/192   13:44       42:32
618   Keith Bosco            M 35-39      30/32   13:44       42:34
619   Megan Todd             F 16-18        5/8   13:46       42:39
620   David McDonnel         M 60-64       7/13   13:46       42:39
621   Jody Harland           F 40-44      34/51   13:46       42:39
622   Debi Kilgore           F 55-59      14/25   13:47       42:44
623   Chari Deyoe            F 55-59      15/25   13:48       42:45
624   Myla Butler            F  1-11     72/192   13:48       42:46
625   Sheri Shepherd         F 45-49      33/55   13:48       42:47
626   Mindy Bennett-Jones    F 50-54      27/42   13:49       42:47
627   Alonzo Franklin        M  1-11    130/182   13:49       42:49
628   Max Fisher             M  1-11    131/182   13:49       42:50
629   Lesley Ruiz            F  1-11     73/192   13:51       42:54
630   Aaliyah Albert         F  1-11     74/192   13:52       42:59
631   Si'nya Smith           F  1-11     75/192   13:53       43:01
632   Amiyah Hatchett        F  1-11     76/192   13:53       43:01
633   Christian Jackson      M  1-11    132/182   13:54       43:04
634   Judy Cvetinovich       F 55-59      16/25   13:54       43:04
635   Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54      28/42   13:54       43:06
636   Sue Allen              F 60-64       9/15   13:58       43:16
637   Brandon Johnson        M  1-11    133/182   13:58       43:17
638   Karla Dunson           F 25-29      34/45   13:59       43:20
639   Steven Proctor         M  1-11    134/182   14:00       43:24
640   Dulce Ramos-Samayoa    F  1-11     77/192   14:00       43:24
641   John Trent             M 50-54      17/19   14:01       43:25
642   Anna Doerflein         F 35-39      46/54   14:01       43:27
643   Michael Bates          M 70-74        3/5   14:02       43:28
644   Kevin Lozada           M  1-11    135/182   14:02       43:28
645   Aston Meredith         M  1-11    136/182   14:02       43:29
646   Levi Lozada            M  1-11    137/182   14:02       43:29
647   Kathe Bell             F 65-69        1/7   14:02       43:30
648   Harold Heaton          M 45-49      19/25   14:04       43:34
649   Caitlynn Haney         F  1-11     78/192   14:04       43:36
650   Annmarie Phillips      F  1-11     79/192   14:04       43:37
651   Andrew Robertson       M 25-29      16/18   14:05       43:39
652   Anthony Thurman        M  1-11    138/182   14:05       43:39
653   Jessica Waltman        F 19-24      19/23   14:05       43:39
654   Haleigh Robertson      F  1-11     80/192   14:05       43:40
655   Mason McFarland        M  1-11    139/182   14:06       43:41
656   Tenley Corrina Morris  F 25-29      35/45   14:07       43:45
657   Regina Gibson          F NOAGE        1/1   14:07       43:46
658   Marcos Rios            M NOAGE        2/4   14:08       43:49
659   Candice Maney          F  1-11     81/192   14:09       43:51
660   Carla Wesco-Broadhead  F 45-49      34/55   14:09       43:52
661   Thais Ferreira         M NOAGE        3/4   14:10       43:55
662   Pamela Cassity         F 50-54      29/42   14:12       43:59
663   Emily Cleveland        F 12-15      14/29   14:13       44:03
664   Krystle Lucas          F 30-34      33/43   14:14       44:06
665   Janaya Brown           F  1-11     82/192   14:14       44:07
666   Alex Amick             M 19-24      11/13   14:16       44:12
667   Genesis Bennett        F  1-11     83/192   14:16       44:14
668   Cheryl Eckman          F 45-49      35/55   14:18       44:19
669   Nariah Brown           F  1-11     84/192   14:19       44:21
670   Jaida Carr             F  1-11     85/192   14:19       44:22
671   Iris Kinney            F  1-11     86/192   14:21       44:27
672   Lucy Brown             F  1-11     87/192   14:22       44:30
673   Tatum Triggs           F  1-11     88/192   14:22       44:31
674   Barb Marshall          F 50-54      30/42   14:22       44:31
675   Rick Marshall          F 50-54      31/42   14:22       44:32
676   Cyndee Friend          F 50-54      32/42   14:25       44:39
677   Janiya Quarles         F  1-11     89/192   14:26       44:43
678   Jordan Potter          F 12-15      15/29   14:28       44:49
679   Susan Smith            F 40-44      35/51   14:28       44:49
680   Jaziah Smith           F  1-11     90/192   14:28       44:51
681   Ellysa Morris          F  1-11     91/192   14:29       44:51
682   Nia Norman             F  1-11     92/192   14:29       44:51
683   Tammy Mills            F 50-54      33/42   14:29       44:54
684   Gillian Ising          F 40-44      36/51   14:29       44:54
685   Eleanor Ising          F  1-11     93/192   14:30       44:55
686   Charlotte Johns        F  1-11     94/192   14:33       45:06
687   Juan Salazar           M  1-11    140/182   14:36       45:16
688   Susan Dreher           F 55-59      17/25   14:38       45:22
689   Mary Jarman            F 40-44      37/51   14:38       45:22
690   Janely Rivera Dls Sant F  1-11     95/192   14:39       45:23
691   Jasmine Flores         F  1-11     96/192   14:39       45:23
692   Jim Isaacs             M 70-74        4/5   14:40       45:28
693   Holly Simpson          F 45-49      36/55   14:41       45:29
694   Ashley Kinney          F 55-59      18/25   14:41       45:29
695   Gabriella Jackson      F  1-11     97/192   14:43       45:35
696   Maureen Sweeney        F 55-59      19/25   14:43       45:37
697   Darcy Marlett          F 25-29      36/45   14:46       45:46
698   Felecia Morgan         F 50-54      34/42   14:49       45:56
699   Tina Jackson           F 45-49      37/55   14:50       45:59
700   Brian Schubert         M 25-29      17/18   14:51       46:01
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701   Camri Whitsett         F  1-11     98/192   14:52       46:04
702   Scot Brown             M 12-15      18/24   14:53       46:06
703   Heather Walters        F 40-44      38/51   14:59       46:25
704   Terrell Rice           M 12-15      19/24   14:59       46:26
705   Victoria Patino-Fondre F 30-34      34/43   15:00       46:29
706   Myra Jackson           F  1-11     99/192   15:01       46:32
707   Titus Holley           M  1-11    141/182   15:02       46:34
708   Haley Cantwell         F  1-11    100/192   15:06       46:47
709   Stephanie Cantwell     F 35-39      47/54   15:06       46:48
710   Jaydin Barr            M  1-11    142/182   15:07       46:50
711   Graycen Stewart        F  1-11    101/192   15:08       46:52
712   Steve Matthews         M 60-64       8/13   15:09       46:58
713   Brayden Matthews       M  1-11    143/182   15:09       46:58
714   Peggy Stover           F 60-64      10/15   15:10       46:59
715   Polly Baker            F 65-69        2/7   15:10       46:59
716   Jamarion Brown         M 12-15      20/24   15:11       47:02
717   Grace Hayes            F  1-11    102/192   15:11       47:02
718   Aniyah Graham          F  1-11    103/192   15:11       47:02
719   Christopher Rosenkrans M  1-11    144/182   15:14       47:12
720   Carlos Ruballos-Polanc M  1-11    145/182   15:14       47:12
721   Carla Madden           F 45-49      38/55   15:16       47:18
722   Donovan Gardfrey       M  1-11    146/182   15:16       47:19
723   Darian Collier         M  1-11    147/182   15:17       47:21
724   Jakob Velasquez        M  1-11    148/182   15:18       47:25
725   Kimberly Mills         F 45-49      39/55   15:21       47:33
726   Jack Ketchem           M 45-49      20/25   15:21       47:33
727   Christy Stratton       F 35-39      48/54   15:23       47:39
728   Aubrey Stratton        F  1-11    104/192   15:23       47:39
729   Jennifer Bostian       F 45-49      40/55   15:25       47:46
730   Jennelle Richardson    F 45-49      41/55   15:25       47:47
731   Shana Gartrell         F 50-54      35/42   15:25       47:47
732   Tyler Mundy            M 19-24      12/13   15:26       47:50
733   Lauren Primus          F 19-24      20/23   15:26       47:50
734   Javeon Grady           M  1-11    149/182   15:26       47:51
735   Emma Henriksen         F  1-11    105/192   15:27       47:52
736   Maria Schubert         F 25-29      37/45   15:29       48:00
737   Sharon Booker          F 55-59      20/25   15:29       48:00
738   Riley Cooper           M  1-11    150/182   15:29       48:00
739   Dontae Cannon          M  1-11    151/182   15:30       48:02
740   Morgan Yagodnik        F  1-11    106/192   15:31       48:04
741   Kalea Bentley          F  1-11    107/192   15:31       48:04
742   Austin Stacy           F  1-11    108/192   15:31       48:06
743   Jaquia Stacy           F 40-44      39/51   15:32       48:07
744   Paige Gordon           F  1-11    109/192   15:32       48:09
745   Avery Varghese         M  1-11    152/182   15:32       48:10
746   Linda Zeigler          F 80+          1/2   15:33       48:10
747   Laurna Varghese        F 16-18        6/8   15:33       48:10
748   Jenna Leonard          F  1-11    110/192   15:33       48:10
749   Tara Evans             F 40-44      40/51   15:33       48:11
750   Samuel Clements        M  1-11    153/182   15:34       48:14
751   Sunny Bentley          F 40-44      41/51   15:34       48:14
752   Lily Cash              F  1-11    111/192   15:34       48:14
753   Courtney Clements      F 40-44      42/51   15:34       48:15
754   Serenity Wilson        F  1-11    112/192   15:35       48:17
755   Lesley Seitz           F 35-39      49/54   15:37       48:23
756   Dustin White           M 45-49      21/25   15:40       48:32
757   Khalil Adebayo         M  1-11    154/182   15:40       48:32
758   Andrea Washington      F 25-29      38/45   15:40       48:33
759   Caleb Hudson           M  1-11    155/182   15:41       48:37
760   Arely Hernandez        F  1-11    113/192   15:42       48:38
761   Donita Wright          F 12-15      16/29   15:42       48:39
762   Kyleigh Nichols        F 12-15      17/29   15:42       48:39
763   Hemamalini Dwaraganath F 35-39      50/54   15:43       48:43
764   Jared Hernandez        M  1-11    156/182   15:44       48:45
765   Jodi Minton            F 70-74        2/6   15:44       48:46
766   Jayme Bacher           F 40-44      43/51   15:46       48:51
767   Lucia Bostic           F  1-11    114/192   15:46       48:52
768   Terry Zoubul           F 80+          2/2   15:46       48:53
769   Polina Nix             F  1-11    115/192   15:46       48:53
770   Marci Laughlin         F 65-69        3/7   15:47       48:55
771   Jayla Banks            F  1-11    116/192   15:48       48:56
772   Heather Hohenberger    F 40-44      44/51   15:49       49:00
773   Jeni Leonard           F 40-44      45/51   15:50       49:03
774   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/4   15:50       49:03
775   Sandra Stevens         F 45-49      42/55   15:51       49:07
776   Brian Haskenherm       M 25-29      18/18   15:54       49:16
777   Tarah Haskenherm       F 25-29      39/45   15:54       49:16
778   Amy Combs              F 30-34      35/43   15:55       49:18
779   Cheryl Mundy           F 50-54      36/42   15:55       49:19
780   Mark Schwartz          M 65-69        3/7   15:57       49:26
781   Evan Williams          M  1-11    157/182   15:58       49:28
782   Dan Brown              M  1-11    158/182   15:58       49:29
783   Jack Brown             M 12-15      21/24   15:58       49:29
784   Olivia Yagodnik        F  1-11    117/192   15:58       49:29
785   Laela McFarland        F  1-11    118/192   15:58       49:29
786   Daniel Carbajal Tafoll M  1-11    159/182   15:58       49:29
787   Christopher Guzman     M  1-11    160/182   15:58       49:30
788   Keira Locke            F  1-11    119/192   16:00       49:34
789   Myla Rogers            F  1-11    120/192   16:00       49:35
790   Doneijah Wynn          F  1-11    121/192   16:00       49:35
791   Alexis Thompson        F  1-11    122/192   16:01       49:40
792   Claudia Guillen Barrad F  1-11    123/192   16:02       49:40
793   Asia Hampton           F 12-15      18/29   16:04       49:47
794   Julie Fodstad          F 60-64      11/15   16:05       49:49
795   Mike Pierce            M 60-64       9/13   16:05       49:52
796   Brittany Mend. Gonzale F  1-11    124/192   16:06       49:53
797   Jikohn Robey           M 12-15      22/24   16:06       49:53
798   Klara Howard           F 25-29      40/45   16:06       49:53
799   Kaleana Stewart        F  1-11    125/192   16:07       49:56
800   Isabella Feshold       F  1-11    126/192   16:07       49:57
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801   Tommeka Coleman        F  1-11    127/192   16:07       49:57
802   Leah Mercho            F  1-11    128/192   16:08       49:59
803   Kimberly Gonzalez      F  1-11    129/192   16:09       50:02
804   Yaritza Montijo        F 35-39      51/54   16:09       50:04
805   Alison Walters         F 50-54      37/42   16:11       50:08
806   Walter Feshold         M 45-49      22/25   16:11       50:08
807   Jay Snellenberger      M 60-64      10/13   16:11       50:08
808   Megan Snellenberger    F 30-34      36/43   16:11       50:08
809   Brayan Sanchez-Juarez  M 12-15      23/24   16:13       50:17
810   Maudee Gardfrey        F 45-49      43/55   16:16       50:26
811   Sebastian Joven        M  1-11    161/182   16:17       50:27
812   Tess Woods             F 45-49      44/55   16:17       50:28
813   Ty'darius Clark        M 12-15      24/24   16:19       50:34
814   Deborah Sladen         F 55-59      21/25   16:20       50:36
815   Claire Rigsby          F  1-11    130/192   16:21       50:39
816   Meredith Bruce         F  1-11    131/192   16:21       50:39
817   Bridgette Collins      F 40-44      46/51   16:22       50:42
818   Kaelyn Cooper          F  1-11    132/192   16:22       50:44
819   Ayden Humphrey         M  1-11    162/182   16:26       50:57
820   Nyla Heeter            F  1-11    133/192   16:29       51:06
821   Karolyn Peeler         F 50-54      38/42   16:31       51:11
822   Alaiya McDowell        F  1-11    134/192   16:32       51:15
823   Karla Mayo Castro      F 25-29      41/45   16:33       51:17
824   Jared Perez            M  1-11    163/182   16:33       51:18
825   Lesly Denise Torres    F  1-11    135/192   16:33       51:18
826   Melanie Mendez         F  1-11    136/192   16:33       51:19
827   Kayla Agustin          F  1-11    137/192   16:35       51:22
828   Angela Crousore        F 40-44      47/51   16:36       51:25
829   Danitza Perez          F  1-11    138/192   16:36       51:26
830   Rai Hauser             M  1-11    164/182   16:37       51:30
831   Judy Baldwin           F 55-59      22/25   16:38       51:33
832   Fred Baldwin           M 60-64      11/13   16:38       51:33
833   Doug Yerkeson          M 50-54      18/19   16:40       51:39
834   Alan Contreras         M  1-11    165/182   16:40       51:40
835   Emily Baker            F 25-29      42/45   16:41       51:41
836   Steven Baker           M 65-69        4/7   16:41       51:41
837   Deborah Baker          F 60-64      12/15   16:41       51:41
838   Wes Mills-Craig        M  1-11    166/182   16:42       51:45
839   Linda Colglazier       F 65-69        4/7   16:42       51:46
840   Nancy Craig            F 45-49      45/55   16:43       51:49
841   Jasmine De La Rosa     F  1-11    139/192   16:45       51:54
842   Chloe Copeland         F  1-11    140/192   16:45       51:54
843   Kaliyah Robinson       F  1-11    141/192   16:45       51:54
844   Eric King              M  1-11    167/182   16:45       51:55
845   Damiyah Davis          F  1-11    142/192   16:48       52:05
846   Susan Harley           F 45-49      46/55   16:49       52:06
847   Christina Keel         F 45-49      47/55   16:49       52:07
848   Alley Maxey            F 19-24      21/23   16:49       52:07
849   Robin Maxey            F 19-24      22/23   16:49       52:08
850   Gina Gonzalez          F 35-39      52/54   16:50       52:09
851   Michelle Yerkeson      F 45-49      48/55   16:50       52:10
852   Stacy Price            F 30-34      37/43   16:51       52:12
853   Claudia Lowe           F 12-15      19/29   16:51       52:13
854   Laura Lowe             F 45-49      49/55   16:51       52:13
855   Wyatt Tillotson        M  1-11    168/182   16:56       52:27
856   Mark Baumgart          M 45-49      23/25   17:01       52:43
857   Stephen Bates          M 65-69        5/7   17:05       52:56
858   Amora Onofre           F  1-11    143/192   17:06       52:59
859   Brianna Smith          F  1-11    144/192   17:07       53:02
860   Janie Harshbarger      F  1-11    145/192   17:07       53:03
861   Sophia Valdivia        F  1-11    146/192   17:07       53:04
862   Hayden Dowell          M  1-11    169/182   17:08       53:06
863   Marquis Ferguson,Jr.   M  1-11    170/182   17:08       53:06
864   Emily Ladd             F 19-24      23/23   17:10       53:11
865   Madison Raisor         F  1-11    147/192   17:10       53:11
866   Brayden Neureiter      M  1-11    171/182   17:11       53:16
867   Amy Dowell             F 40-44      48/51   17:12       53:17
868   Melissa Dickey         F 45-49      50/55   17:13       53:20
869   Michael Shive          M  1-11    172/182   17:13       53:20
870   Jodee Graham           F 40-44      49/51   17:14       53:24
871   Kim Daywalt            F 45-49      51/55   17:16       53:32
872   Samantha Schuler       F 30-34      38/43   17:17       53:34
873   Beth Martin            F 50-54      39/42   17:17       53:34
874   Stephanie Moyer        F 30-34      39/43   17:17       53:34
875   Robert Fiers           M 55-59      14/16   17:17       53:34
876   La'kea Hatcher         F  1-11    148/192   17:18       53:37
877   Ray Hughes             M 75-79        1/2   17:19       53:40
878   John Shew              M 65-69        6/7   17:20       53:43
879   Joy Shew               F 65-69        5/7   17:21       53:45
880   Alan Fidel             M 60-64      12/13   17:22       53:48
881   Charlisha Benner       F  1-11    149/192   17:22       53:48
882   Savannah Wood Karnes   F 16-18        7/8   17:25       53:59
883   MacKenzie Langham      F  1-11    150/192   17:26       54:02
884   Alyah Alquraishy       F 12-15      20/29   17:26       54:03
885   Nakiyah Dale           F 12-15      21/29   17:27       54:03
886   Araeanna Stewart       F 12-15      22/29   17:28       54:08
887   Kenya Howard           F 12-15      23/29   17:28       54:08
888   Patty Neureiter        F 65-69        6/7   17:29       54:10
889   Haley Chiplis          F  1-11    151/192   17:30       54:13
890   Hanawa K Hampton       M 55-59      15/16   17:30       54:15
891   Mozes Harris           M  1-11    173/182   17:31       54:16
892   Jamie Beaty            F 30-34      40/43   17:31       54:17
893   Lesly Rodriguez        F  1-11    152/192   17:32       54:19
894   Kathryn Baker          F  1-11    153/192   17:35       54:31
895   Lana Trent             F 50-54      40/42   17:37       54:36
896   Gabrielle Tillis       F  1-11    154/192   17:37       54:36
897   Lindsey Cuachoca       F  1-11    155/192   17:38       54:39
898   Sol Jimenez            F  1-11    156/192   17:38       54:39
899   Kennedy Miles          F  1-11    157/192   17:38       54:40
900   Addison Rhodes         F  1-11    158/192   17:40       54:44

Generated February 6, 2026 at 11:57 AM 9/10



Indy Half Marathon at Fort Ben - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   Latrisha Jefferson     F  1-11    159/192   17:40       54:45
902   Chloe Lochard          F 16-18        8/8   17:40       54:46
903   Mickey Reynolds        M  1-11    174/182   17:41       54:47
904   Rachel Snyder          F 25-29      43/45   17:42       54:52
905   Michelle Lochard       F 45-49      52/55   17:43       54:56
906   Kahmya Nowden          F  1-11    160/192   17:47       55:07
907   Isabella Botkin        F  1-11    161/192   17:47       55:08
908   Leslie Stewart         F 60-64      13/15   17:48       55:11
909   Alisha Clark           F  1-11    162/192   17:49       55:12
910   Rolando Gonzalez       M 35-39      31/32   17:53       55:25
911   Caroline Hollon        F  1-11    163/192   17:54       55:30
912   Dave Graf              M 75-79        2/2   17:54       55:30
913   Grace Brooks           F  1-11    164/192   17:55       55:30
914   Shelly Gonzalez-Lugo   F  1-11    165/192   17:55       55:30
915   Mary Fortney           M 70-74        5/5   17:55       55:30
916   Jeff Daywalt           M 50-54      19/19   17:56       55:33
917   Carlye Gibson          F 30-34      41/43   18:00       55:46
918   Zoey Rodriguez         F 12-15      24/29   18:01       55:50
919   Carolina Portillo Meji F 12-15      25/29   18:01       55:50
920   Dawn Moss              F 50-54      41/42   18:03       55:56
921   Allyson Lineberry      F 12-15      26/29   18:05       56:03
922   Natalie Vervaecke      F 35-39      53/54   18:05       56:04
923   Mary Jane Jones        F 70-74        3/6   18:08       56:11
924   Chloe Moss             F  1-11    166/192   18:08       56:12
925   Sydney Moss            F  1-11    167/192   18:08       56:12
926   Ruth Morgan            F 70-74        4/6   18:17       56:39
927   Joshua Beaty           M 30-34      13/13   18:17       56:40
928   Norma Park             F 75-79        1/3   18:17       56:40
929   Mary Dunson            F 75-79        2/3   18:17       56:41
930   Mariely Vega           F  1-11    168/192   18:19       56:45
931   Alejandro Vinasco-Rami M  1-11    175/182   18:19       56:46
932   Mateo Vinasco-Ramirez  M  1-11    176/182   18:19       56:47
933   Terri Davenport        F 60-64      14/15   18:20       56:48
934   Joel Perez             M  1-11    177/182   18:21       56:51
935   Isabel Perez           F  1-11    169/192   18:21       56:51
936   Ailanis Dall           F  1-11    170/192   18:22       56:54
937   Sandi Reese            F 65-69        7/7   18:23       56:58
938   Emily Crousore         F 12-15      27/29   18:25       57:05
939   Brooklyn Clay          F  1-11    171/192   18:27       57:10
940   Jo Levine              F 70-74        5/6   18:30       57:21
941   Jessica Norcross       F 30-34      42/43   18:32       57:26
942   Zameira Watson         F  1-11    172/192   18:35       57:34
943   Lydia Williams         F  1-11    173/192   18:43       58:00
944   Amy Yazzie             F 40-44      50/51   18:44       58:04
945   Lauren Brookins        F  1-11    174/192   18:46       58:08
946   Jayde Humbles          F  1-11    175/192   18:47       58:11
947   MacIe Franklin         F 12-15      28/29   18:48       58:15
948   Kendall Gutzwiller     F  1-11    176/192   18:48       58:15
949   Stella Wise            F  1-11    177/192   18:49       58:19
950   Mike Gordon            M 45-49      24/25   18:49       58:20
951   Payton Gordon          F  1-11    178/192   18:50       58:21
952   Kenzie Yagodnik        F  1-11    179/192   18:52       58:27
953   Phil Dall              M 45-49      25/25   18:53       58:30
954   Precious Olarewaju     F  1-11    180/192   19:01       58:57
955   Joyce Woodson          F 55-59      23/25   19:15       59:40
956   Sidney Patterson       F  1-11    181/192   19:15       59:40
957   Diana Navarro          F 55-59      24/25   19:20       59:56
958   Kemya Hinton           F  1-11    182/192   19:22     1:00:00
959   Shawn Patterson        M 35-39      32/32   19:25     1:00:11
960   Estrella Lezama        F  1-11    183/192   19:32     1:00:31
961   Yasmara Ramirez        F  1-11    184/192   19:34     1:00:38
962   Angelina Deleon        F  1-11    185/192   19:34     1:00:39
963   Apryl Dowdell          F  1-11    186/192   19:35     1:00:41
964   Laura Geesy            F 30-34      43/43   19:46     1:01:16
965   Holly Chance           F 45-49      53/55   19:46     1:01:16
966   Alana Ryan             F 25-29      44/45   19:58     1:01:52
967   Emma Ryan              F  1-11    187/192   19:58     1:01:52
968   Sandy Ryan             F 70-74        6/6   19:58     1:01:53
969   Zachary Noble          M  1-11    178/182   20:09     1:02:28
970   Akim Barnett           F 35-39      54/54   20:28     1:03:26
971   Kristie Wilson         F 40-44      51/51   20:28     1:03:27
972   Juanita Johnson        F 55-59      25/25   20:33     1:03:43
973   Shaterra Rhodes        F 12-15      29/29   20:38     1:03:57
974   Flo Walter             F 75-79        3/3   20:52     1:04:40
975   Nikki Reese            F 45-49      54/55   20:57     1:04:56
976   Katie Peebles          F  1-11    188/192   20:59     1:05:00
977   Bernardo Canada        M  1-11    179/182   21:00     1:05:06
978   Noah Garcia            M  1-11    180/182   21:00     1:05:06
979   Juliana Daniels        F  1-11    189/192   21:12     1:05:42
980   Bayleigh Johnson       F  1-11    190/192   21:12     1:05:43
981   Christopher Dehoff     M 55-59      16/16   21:56     1:07:57
982   Cheryl Dehoff          F 60-64      15/15   21:56     1:07:58
983   Thalia Almaraz         F  1-11    191/192   22:22     1:09:20
984   David Henricks         M 60-64      13/13   22:26     1:09:32
985   Ashley Henricks        F 25-29      45/45   22:26     1:09:32
986   Wayne Major            M 65-69        7/7   22:27     1:09:34
987   Desiree Meyers         F 50-54      42/42   22:27     1:09:35
988   Jonathan Peebles       M  1-11    181/182   22:28     1:09:37
989   Catharine Wyss         F 45-49      55/55   23:31     1:12:52
990   Wilson Hux             M 19-24      13/13   35:01     1:48:31
991   Ivan Carmona           M  1-11    182/182   52:09     2:41:38
992   Lanyia Smith           F  1-11    192/192   52:16     2:42:00
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